
Saturday, April 6INAV
6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
8. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

say 4
Devotions: Mr. J. H. Man-
s
10.20 For My Lady: FamousViolinists: Francesco Veracini
and Gaetano Pugnani (Italy)11. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.15 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Rhythm in Relays
3.30-4.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.16 Cricket Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
BSC Theatre Orchestra: A pro-
gramme of Orchestral Music
conducted by Stanford Robinson,
featuring "Fantasy Suite" byClifton Parker
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Jocelyn Walker (piano),
Rantaisie~ Impromptu (Chopin),
"General Lhevinne’"’ Eccentric,
"La Puerta del Vino’ Habanera
(Debussy) (A Studio Recital)
8.11 Freda Yates (soprano),
Five Miniature Ballads (William
Hurlystone) (A Studio Recital)
8.23 Ida Haendel (violin),
Tzigane (Ravel)
8.32 John Dowling (tenor),"Still as the Night’ (Car)
Bohm), "From the Land of the
Sky-Blue Water" (Cadman),
"Blegie" (Massenet), "Eleanore"
(Coleridge-Taylor) (A _ Studio
Recital)
8.44. Laura Newell (harp) witb
Stuyvesant String Quartet, John
Wummer (flute) and Ralph Mc-
Lane .(clarinet), Introduction and
Allegro for Harp with Strings
and Wood Wind Accompaniment
(Ravel)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Old Time Dance Music
410. 0 Sports Summary
410.10 Old Time Dance Music
(continued)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(INZ > AUCKLAND880 ke. 341m.

5. O p.m. Melody and Song
*5.45-6:0 ‘Tea Dance"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Revue
9. 0 Music from the Masters
Henry Purcell (9.0-9.28),
London Chamber Orchestra,
"Ayres for the Theater’
9. 9 Keith Falkner (baritone),"If Music be the Food of Love"
9.13 Rudolph Dolmetsch, First
Harpsichord Suite
9.16° Excerpts from "Dido and
Aeneas"’
9.28 Benjamin Britten, Seven
Sonnets of Michelangelo sung
by Peter Pears, with the com-
poser at the piano
9.42 Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra, a Simple Symphony
10. 2 Music for Two Pianos,
Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin,Suite No. 2, Op, 17 (Rachmanin-
off)
10.22 Frank Hutchens and Lind-
ley Evans with the ABC Sydney
Orchestra, Idyll for two pianos
and orchestra (Evans)
10.30 Close downZV
1. O p.m. Light Orchestral Music
1.30 Round the Films ,

Hawaiian Melodies
Piano and Organ Items
Band Music
Piano Accordion Selections
Popular Medleys
Light Popular Selections
Music for the Piano
Light Orchestral Selections
Light Variety
Orchestral Music
Dance session
Close down
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6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
Breakéast session
9. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Vladimir
Selinsky (violinist)
1€C.10 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Mys-tery of Hall"1.0 "A Farm Woman’s Diary":
Talk by Mary Scott4115 Comedy Time

|

11.30 Film Alphabet12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. Saturday AfternoonMatinee
5. 0 Crildren’s session: Mrs.
Ccrawford’s Choir and "How the
Leopard Got His. Spots,’ from
"Just So" Stories
6.380 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.16 Cricket Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Chorus Gentlemen" in
Sociable Songs (A Studio pre-
sentation)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 NBS Variety Show, featur-
ing New Zeafand Artists (from
the Town Hall)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Make believe Ballroom
Time
40. O Sports Summary
410.10 Edmundo Ros and_ Ais
Rhumba Band (BBC programme)
10.45 Hit Kit of Popular Songs
and Music
414. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

\2YC WELLINGTON
5. O p.m. Musical Odds and Ends
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth show
7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.30 Intermission
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Beethoven’s Symphonies (3rd cfseries)
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Serge Koussevit-
zky, Symphony No. 3 in E Fiat
Major, Op. 55 (‘Eroica’’)
8.48-9.30 Music by Ravel:
Minneapolis Symphony. Orches-
tra, conducted by Eugene Or-
"Alborado Del Grazioso"

9. 1. Marguerite Long (piano)
and Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by tke Composer, Con-certo
9.21 The Philadelphia Orches-fra condueted by Eugene Or-
mandy, General Dance (‘‘Daph-
nis and Chloe’’)
9.24 Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Branco, "Pavane for
a Dead Infanta"
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 (approx.) San Francisco
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Pierre Monteux, "Piece
Heroique" (Franck), The, Col-
umbia Broadcasting Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Howard
Barlow, ‘‘Les Eolides" (Franck)
10. O Light Concert programme10.30 Close down

AD) WELLINGTON
|

990 ke, 303m. |

7. O p.m. You Asked For It ses-
sion
10. 0 Close down |

CONY[53 NEW PLYMOUTH |810 ke, 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for theChildren: "This Sceptred Isle’’7.30 Sports. session
8. O Concert session
8.30 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert programme®10. 0 Close downew
7. O a.m. Breakfast session8. 0 London News

| 9.15 "The Story Behind the
Song"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.82 Rebroadéast 2YA
11. 0 "The White Cockade"
11.30 Commentary on the Hawke’s
Bay Jockey Club’s Meéeting at
Hastings (Hawke’s Bay Cup atabout 1.45 p.m.)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. "These Bands MakeMusic"; Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards
2.30 Musical Comedy3.0 Comedy Time3.45 Piano Parade
4.30 Musical Matinee
5.30 "The Magic Key": A serialfor children
6. 0 "To Town on Two Pianos"’
6.15 Dinner Music
6.39 London News
6.40 National Announcements
BBC Newsreel

Sports Results
7.15 Cricket Talk
7.30 "Departure Delayed"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States

. 8. 0 Musie for the Middle-brow
~
8.30 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour
(BBG programme)
9. 0 Newsreel ‘and Commentary
9.25 "Fly Away, Paula" (BBC
programme )
9.40 Potpourri
70. 0 Close down

[EY7N) MELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. 0 p.m. The Listeners’ Own
session8.0 Walter Goehr and Sym-
phony Orchestra, SchubertWaltzes
8.10 Edward Kilenyi (piano),
"Venezia e Napoli-Gondoliera,"’
"Rakoczy March" (Liszt) A8.18 Vienna Boys’ Choir, "FromoN. Mountains" (arr. Burk-Mart)8.26 Eugene’ Ormandy and the
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-
tra, Love Scene, Scherzo Polka
from "La Source" Ballet Suite
(Delibes)
8.32 Music from the Movies
9. 1° Eugene Wollfl’s Orchestra,‘Wild Violets"
9. 7 ‘Meet Dr. Morelle’’
9.30 Light Recitals: HenryCroudson (organ), Deanna Dur-
bin, Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306m.

p.m. After Dinner Music
Local Sporting Results
Team Work
Concert programme
BBC programme
Comedy Land
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n8o815 Modern Dance Music
40 Old-time Dance Music
10. O Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH
720ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News9.0 "Dusting the Shelves’:
Recorded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices"Jack’s Dive" (BBC programme)9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Information
Corner"10.30 Devotional Service10.45 "Music Is Served" |.

11. 0 N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting-_ Easter Meeting at Adding-on
"Accent on Rhythm": The Bach-
elor Girls’ Vocal Trio with in-
Strumental accompaniment in
Popular Hits of the Day (BBC
programme)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Bright Music4.30 Sports Results

_ 6. 0 Children’s Hour: Ace Har-
monica Band
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.15 Cricket Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: |

The Southernaires Instrumental
Sextet present a Programme of
Popular Tunes from the Studio’7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Soldier of Fortune"
8.29 "Appointment with Fear:
The Lair of the Devil Fish"
(BBC programme)
9. G@ Newsrec!l and Commentary
9.256 "In a Sentimental Mood’’:
BBC Programme of Light Music
by Reg Leopold and His Players
9.54 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Wild Rose" (Kern)
10. 0 Sports Results
10.15 "Tunes You Used.to Danceto": Back to the ’Thirties with
Victor Silvester and his Bali-
room Orchestra (BBC prog.)
10.45 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN .

SY CHRISTCHURCH
= 1200 ke. 250 m.

5. O p.m. Tea Table Tunes6.0 "The First Great Churchill"
6.13 Concert Time
6.45 Famous Artists: Lener
String Quartet
7.30 ‘Barnaby Rudge"
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
18th Century Composers: .

The State Symphony Orchestra,
"Iphigenie in Aulis" Overture
(Gluck)
8. 8 Bronislaw Huberman (vio-lin), and the Vienna Philhar-
monic Orchestra conducted by
Issay Dobrowen, Concerto in AMinor (Bach
8.23 Boyd Neel String. Orches-
tra, Concertino in F Minor (Per-
golesi) ¢

8.35 ‘London Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Bruno Wal-
ter, Symphony No. 86 in D Major
(Haydn)
9. 1 Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York, conduc-ted by Willem Mengelberg"Alcina" Suite (Handel)
9.14 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),with the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Dr. Mai-
colm Sargent, Concerto in D

» Major, K.218, (Mozart)
9.41 ~ William Kincaid (flute),with the Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Ormandy,
Suite im A Minor (Telemann)10. 2 Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

SIAR Ma
Our Garden Expert

1 You Ask-We Play12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Repeat Performance3.30 Play, Orchestra, Play6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6

7. 0 a.m. Merry Melodies
8. @ London News7 Current Ceiling Prices
5

6.30 London News40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
15 Cricket Talk
7.42 Orchestras and Vocalists
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 La Scala Theatre Orches-
tra, * Rigoletto " Selection
(Verdi)
"When Cobb and Co. Was

King" F

8.30 "The Stage Presents"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Party Parade ‘

10. 0 Close

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 8.0 am. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While’ ou Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: "Joan of Arc"
11.145 Melodious Memories:
Novelty and Humour
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Random Ramblings
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This Is New
4.0 "Accent on Rhythm’The Bachelor Girls Vocal Trio
with Instrumental Accompani-ment in Popular Hits of the
Day (BBC programme)
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS 3

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.15 Cricket Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light Orchestras and Ballads
G. Walter and the Orchestre
Raymonde,
"The Haunted Ballroom" (Toye),7.37 Alfred O’Shea (tenor),"An Evening Song" (Blumen-thal), "Molly Brannigan’ (Stan-ford)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Harry Roy and Mayfair
Hotel Orchestra, >

"A Mayfair Suite’ (Pola)8. 8 From the Studio: Helen E.
Roy (mezzo-soprano),"Tired Hands" (Sanderson), "ASpirit Flower" (Tipton), "NotUnderstood" (Houghton)8.17 The London Concert Orch-
estra,
Tchaikovski Fantasie (arr,Foulds)
8.23 From the Studio: Ruther-ford S. Brown (baritone),"The Merry Minstrels," ‘Thistie-down and Sunbeams," ‘Tne
Tramp’s Song’ (Gleeson)8.32 New Light Symphony Orch-estra,
Spanish Dance No. 3 in D
(Granados), "Triana" (Albeniz)8.40 From the Studio: Pat
Woods (contralto),"The Lady of the Lea" (Smart),"The White Owl’ (Lavater),"The Cherry Tree Doth Bloom"
(Goatley)8.49 The Royal Artillery String
Orchestra,
"Vagabond Pizzicato" (Brichs),"Ay Ay Ay" Serenade (Freire),"Night Patrol" (Martell)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 Jay Wilbur and his Orch-
estra (BBC programme)10. 0 -Sports Summary
10.10. Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO _Renen
5. O p.m. Musical Potpourri6.0 Variety
7. QO Popular Music7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Variety
8.30 "Radio Stage"8.0 Band Music
10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

GIN/92 INVERCARGILL_ 680 ke. 441 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast session8.0 London New
9. 0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 . Current Ceiling Prices9.32 "Other Days"
10. 0 "Showtime"
10.30 Orchestras and Ballads11.0 ‘The Lady"
11.24 Piano Pastimes40 Songs for Sale

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2¥YD at 10 p.m. only).


